
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2020 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Postal League - Smallbore Rifle 3-P
Official Results - JUNIORS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Total Rank

Fisher, Riley (4104) Atascosa 47 42 28 117 1
Aguilar, Reagan (4102) Atascosa 30 43 32 105 2
Guerrero, Sofia (4134) Jim Wells 36 43 24 103 3

Swinnea, Hayden (4116) Cameron 25 3 38 66 4
Perkins, Kolbi (4108) Atascosa 26 20 13 59 5
Edge, James (4130) Frio 35 4 13 52 6

Ayala, Hayden (4137) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 15 0 15 30 7
Chapa, Omar (4138) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 9 15 3 27 8
Jasik, Barin (4110) Atascosa 0 15 11 26 9

Roath, Roberta (4140) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 12 5 0 17 10

2020 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Postal League - Smallbore Rifle 3-P
Official Results - JUNIORS

TEAM RESULTS
Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Indiv Total Team Total Rank

Ayala, Hayden (4137) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 15 0 15 30 1 1
Chapa, Omar (4138) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 9 15 3 27

Roath, Shizuka (4141) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 7 0 0 7
Roath, Roberta (4140) La Salle JR #1 LaSalle 12 5 0 17
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2020 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Postal League - Smallbore Rifle 3-P
Official Results - Intermediates

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Total Rank

Green, Brenna (4232) Dimmit 90 68 80 238 1
Garcia, Avery (4255) Jim Wells IN #1 Jim Wells 84 43 50 177 2

Guerrero, Jazmin (4249) Jim Wells IN #1 Jim Wells 73 44 47 164 3
Fohn, Keaton (4226) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 81 22 41 144 4

Aguilar, Montana (4205) Atascosa 81 22 27 130 5
Hernandez, Xitlalli (4210) Atascosa 55 18 34 107 6
Hernandez, Xchitl (4211) Atascosa 33 29 32 94 7

Rubal, Jacob (4213) Atascosa 47 18 28 93 8
Hill, Tom (4230) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 29 22 39 90 9

Helmer, Tatum (4227) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 46 12 28 86 10
Chansley, Logan (4215) Atascosa 26 27 22 75 11
Vitela, Charley (4228) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 16 30 15 61 12

Rubal, Trent (4214) Atascosa 51 0 9 60 13
Dugosh, Madison (4238) Frio 8 19 17 44 14

Gomez, Madi (4256) LaSalle 11 15 18 44 15
Williams, Christina (4259) Maverick 0 16 15 31 16
Hinojosa, Cyreniah (4248) Jim Wells IN #1 Jim Wells 0 12 4 16 17

Vitela, Sedona (4229) Cameron 0 14 0 14 18
Cardenas, Caitlyn (4257) Maverick 6 0 8 14 19

2020 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Postal League - Smallbore Rifle 3-P
Official Results - Intermediates

Team RESULTS
Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Indiv Total Team Total Rank

Garcia, Avery (4255) Jim Wells IN #1 Jim Wells 84 43 50 177 357 1
Guerrero, Jazmin (4249) Jim Wells IN #1 Jim Wells 73 44 47 164

Hinojosa, Cyreniah (4248) Jim Wells IN #1 Jim Wells 0 12 4 16
Fohn, Keaton (4226) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 81 22 41 144 338 2

Helmer, Tatum (4227) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 46 12 28 86
Hill, Tom (4230) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 29 22 39 90

Vitela, Charley (4228) Cameron IN #1 Cameron 16 30 15 61
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2020 District 12 4- H Shooting Sports Postal League - Smallbore Rifle 3-P
Official Results - Seniors

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Total Rank

Green, Ava (4326) Dimmit 92 81 91 264 1
Abrigo, Mackenzie (4305) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 86 56 82 224 2

Garcia, Ethan (4331) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 81 68 71 220 3
Helmer, Bailey (4312) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 78 47 79 204 4

Hill, Zachary (4313) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 85 31 53 169 5
Currie, Kameron (4335) Kleberg 77 20 59 156 6

Foster, Reed (4303) Atascosa 60 43 39 142 7
Ruiz, James (4333) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 54 36 47 137 8

Espinoza, Roman (4330) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 48 29 32 109 9
Saenz, Joseph (4334) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 60 12 33 105 10

Davis, Dell (4310) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 47 21 31 99 11
Charvat, Mary (4309) Cameron 21 32 45 98 12
Couch, Mollee (4342) McMullen 45 29 21 95 13
Edge, Hannah (4320) Frio 28 6 20 54 14
Dugosh, Hallie (4319) Frio 6 6 12 24 15
Muriel, Jiliana (4337) LaSalle 7 0 0 7 16

2020 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Postal League - Smallbore Rifle 3-P
Official Results - SENIORS

TEAM RESULTS
Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Indiv Total Team Total Rank

Abrigo, Mackenzie (4305) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 86 56 82 224 597 1
Davis, Dell (4310) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 47 21 31 99

Helmer, Bailey (4312) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 78 47 79 204
Hill, Zachary (4313) Cameron SR #1 Cameron 85 31 53 169

Espinoza, Roman (4330) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 48 29 32 109 479 2
Garcia, Ethan (4331) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 81 68 71 220
Ruiz, James (4333) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 54 36 47 137

Saenz, Joseph (4334) Jim Wells SR #1 Jim Wells 60 12 33 105
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